



\$~5

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ CS(COMM) 1222/2018 & I.As. 15222/2018, 194/2019, 1044/2019,
1045/2019 & 1046/2019

COMMUNICATION COMPONENTS ANTENNA

INC.

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Sidhant Goel, Mr. Mohit
Goel, Mr. Samik Mukherjee, Mr.
Deepankar Mishra & Mr. Aditya
Goel, Advocates (M-7585965545.)

versus

ACE TECHNOLOGIES CORP. AND ORS. Defendants

Through: Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Dev Robinson, Mr.
Shantanu Tyagi, Ms. Apoorva Murali
& Ms. Surabhi Bhandari, Advocates
for D-1 to 4 (M-9871792746)

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

%

23.01.2019

Arguments heard in part. List for further arguments on 24th January,
2019.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J.

JANUARY 23, 2019

Rahul