



\$~20 (original side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ I.A. 13481/2019 in CS(COMM) 1222/2018 & I.A. 10683/2019,
I.A. 13482/2019, I.A. 16288/2019, I.A. 16289/2019, CC(COMM)
7/2020, I.A. 1973/2020, I.A. 1974/2020

COMMUNICATION COMPONENTS ANTENNA INC.

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Amit Sibal, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Mohit Goel, Mr. Siddhant Goel, Mr. Aditya
Goel and Mr. Deepankar Mishra, Adv.

versus

ACE TECHNOLOGIES CORP. AND ORS. Defendants

Through: Mr. Sandeep Sethi, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Vineet Rohilla and Mr. Rohit Rangi, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

20.11.2020

%

(Video-Conferencing)

Renotify on 1st December, 2020 at the end of the Board, subject to
part-heard matters, if any.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J

NOVEMBER 20, 2020/kr