



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1222/2018, CC(COMM) 7/2020 & I.A. 13481-82/2019,
10917/2021**

COMMUNICATION COMPONENTS ANTENNA INC..... Plaintiff
Through: Mr. Sidhant Goel and Mr. Deepankar
Mishra, Advocates.

versus

ACE TECHNOLOGIES CORP. AND ORS. Defendants
Through: Mr. Rohit Rangi and Mr. Rohan J.
Kapoor, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

% **ORDER**
18.08.2022

List for hearing on 27.09.2022.

AUGUST 18, 2022/sn **JYOTI SINGH, J**