



\$~1 (Original Side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS (COMM) 1222/2018 & I.A. 13481-82/2019, CC (COMM) 7/2020,
I.A. 10917/2021, 11351/2023, I.A. 5288/2024, 25057/2023,
801/2024, 3157/2024, 4836/2024

COMMUNICATION COMPONENTS ANTENNA INCPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Ankit Jain, Mr. Sidhant Goel, Mr.
Mohit Goel, Mr. Deepankar Mishra
and Mr. Aditya Goel, Advocates.

Versus

ACE TECHNOLOGIES CORP. AND ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. Subham Kaushik, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

% **05.03.2024**

Re-notify on 30.04.2024.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J.

MARCH 05, 2024

NA