



\$~S-1(Original Side)

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1222/2018**

**COMMUNICATION COMPONENTS**

**ANTENNA INC.**

**.....Plaintiff**

Through: Mr Ankit Jain and Mr Aditya  
Chauhan, Advocate.

**versus**

**ACE TECHNOLOGIES CORP. AND ORS. ....Defendants**

Through: Mr Shubham Kaushik, Advocate.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL**

**ORDER**

**16.07.2024**

**%**

**[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]**

1. No time left.
2. List the matter on 24.10.2024.

**RAJIV SHAKDHER, J**

**AMIT BANSAL, J**

**JULY 16, 2024**

**rt**