



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 1222/2018**
COMMUNICATION COMPONENTS ANTENNA INC.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Deepankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Kartikeya Tandon, Adv.
(through VC)

versus

ACE TECHNOLOGIES CORP. AND ORS.

.....Defendant

Through: Ms. Anshika Chadha, Adv.
(through VC)

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL), SUDHIR KUMAR
SIROHI (DHJS)

% **ORDER**
16.02.2026

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

IA No. 4212/2026 (By defendant no. 1 u/S 151 seeking leave of
this Hon'ble Court & to direct the plaintiff for production of
documents)

List the matter for the purpose fixed on **17.04.2026**.

PA a/w
SUDHIR KUMAR SIROHI (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

FEBRUARY 16, 2026/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any